Place
OA First Name
1 Israel
2 Jayden
3 Rigoberto Gerardo
4  Tum
5 Weston
6 Duane
7 Cindy
8 Marcus
9 Jose
10 Rex
11 Jaden
12 Laramie
13 SR
14  McCall
15 Kara
16 Michael
17 Kacie
18 Andria
19 Rebecca
20 Jamie
21 Christina
22 Brad
23 Tiffany
24 Gwyn
25 Megan
26 Emma
27 Ashlee
28 Ella
29 Melissa
30 Sabrina
31 Brandon

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Anaya
Stice

Sanchez Martinez

Dawis
Dawis
Brightwell
Stice
Decgade
Garcia
Stice
Shnepp
Coats
Burton
Casas
Walton
Borge
Shaffer
Hainey
Ormsby
Anzaldua
Zacarias
Bowers
Bender
Alanko
Mott
Hillam
Wangsgard
Georgeson
Towers
Coley
Coley

Light It Up 5K

5K

Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

50 - Age 15-19

97 1 Age 14 & Under
38 1 Age 15-19
117 1 1 Age 40-49
118 2 Age 14 & Under
54 2 1 Age50-59

52 - - Age 40-49
114 2 Age15-19

28 3 2 Age 40-49

49 4 1 Age 60-69
105 3 Age 14 & Under
99 1 Agel15-19

75 5 2  Age 60-69

15 1 Age 20-29

46 2 Age 20-29

51 6 3  Age 40-49

1 1 Age 30-39

14 1 1 Age 40-49

59 3 Age 20-29

58 2 Age 30-39

93 2 2 Age 40-49

37 1 Age 30-39

84 4  Age 20-29

65 5 Age 20-29

83 6 Age 20-29
112 1 Age 14 & Under
48 2 Age 15-19

86 2 Age 14 & Under
116 3 3 Age 40-49

56 3 Age 30-39

57 1 Age 20-29
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Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
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17:41.671
18:17.044
19:38.821
19:53.477
21:12.881
21:21.278
21:44.782
24:16.000
24:57.432
25:00.621
25:08.644
25:31.000
25:36.090
25:59.000
27:01.007
27:28.516
27:39.773
27:37.875
27:43.722
27:43.482
27:54.398
28:16.260
28:46.891
28:56.685
29:33.364
29:51.701
29:58.280
30:22.285
30:20.307
30:51.147
30:57.238

Gun Time
17:41.671
18:17.221
19:38.821
19:53.522
21:13.640
21:22.330
21:45.219
24:16.000
24:58.682
25:00.800
25:08.644
25:31.000
25:37.469
25:59.000
27:02.450
27:29.393
27:41.726
27:42.853
27:44.408
27:44.528
27:55.949
28:42.750
28:48.358
28:58.200
29:35.784
29:51.721
29:58.280
30:22.579
30:23.788
30:53.976
30:59.454
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name
Penny
Alexandra
Theresa
Harlee
Kelsey
Coy
Karen
Kailey
MARCELA
Madeline
Kim
Austin
Jeri

Julie
Juanita
Webbyn
Luke
Kase

Kim
Michael
Amy
Boston
Tonya Rachel
Jennifer
Christina
Jennalee
Alyssa
Karen
Arvina
Emily
Sharen

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Weymouth
Fabros
Arritola
Pearson
Cruickshank
Schaffeld
Baese
MCGOURTY
MEDRANO
Fischer
Ross
Evans
Schaffeld
Warden
Davila
Mason
McGourty
Schaffeld
Mason
MCGOURTY
Mcgourty
Garcia
Noble

Page
Vanderpool
Ryan

Olson
Bumgarner
Burtin
Bender
Stowe

Light It Up 5K

5K

Full Results - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
91 4  Age 30-39
27 7  Age 20-29
2 5 Age 30-39
17 3  Age 14 & Under
82 8 Age 20-29
9 4  Age 14 & Under
113 4 1 Age50-59
4 4  Age 14 & Under
23 6 Age 30-39
47 5 2  Age50-59
7 6 4  Age 40-49
106 5 Age 14 & Under
12 7 5 Age 40-49
63 8 6 Age 40-49
62 9 7  Age 40-49
8 6 Age 14 & Under
5 7 Age 14 & Under
10 8 Age 14 & Under
11 10 8 Age 40-49
3 7 4  Age 40-49
6 7  Age 30-39
29 5 Age 14 & Under
88 11 9  Age 40-49
44 8 Age 30-39
43 9 Age 30-39
70 9 Age 20-29
33 10 Age 20-29
60 12 1 Age 60-69
108 13 2  Age 60-69
74 11 Age 20-29
102 12 Age 20-29
6/28/2015

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

18
19
20
21
22
15
23
24
25
26
27
16
28
29
30
17
18
19
31
20
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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31:01.076
31:47.000
31:46.099
32:21.605
33:14.839
33:41.217
33:42.136
33:48.406
33:59.314
34:01.488
33:57.333
34:28.000
34:29.053
34:35.037
34:41.571
35:27.053
35:28.692
35:29.370
35:19.555
35:32.512
35:37.310
36:58.958
39:53.011
40:33.128
40:34.006
40:47.521
40:48.960
41:28.528
41:33.679
42:13.872
42:24.471

Gun Time
31:05.664
31:47.000
31:48.572
32:26.163
33:17.380
33:41.217
33:47.623
33:49.193
34:03.593
34:04.769
34:11.102
34:28.000
34:33.392
34:40.435
34:43.098
35:27.537
35:28.692
35:29.370
35:33.520
35:36.811
35:37.310
36:59.650
40:03.239
40:43.244
40:44.157
40:48.932
40:52.023
41:32.481
41:44.723
42:15.437
42:32.175
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Place

OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

First Name
Jessica
Julie
JENNIFER
Delia
Janae

Will

Anne
Mariesa
Savanna
Chloe
MICHELLE
PRISCILLA
Christina
Tyler
Jeannine
Michelle
Tiffany
Hailee
Taylor
Gloria
Miranda
Mercy
Mandy
Anike
Brianna
Mikayla
Alexis

April
Amber
Katie

Troy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Phillips
Stowe
JURADO
Gonzalez
Bly

Bly
Barrera
Barrera
Wood
Miller
DWYER
SILVERS
Sweet
Sweet
Carter
Pearson
Purdy
Pearson
Knapp
Vanderpool
White
Moutoya
Saveedo
Nunez
Miller
Burt
Miller
Crist
Miller
Wood
Knapp

Light It Up 5K

5K

Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters Div

100
101
24
32
19
20
39
40
76
80
25
26
64
87
22
16
89
18
96
42
103
110
111
109
79
98
81
104
78
77
94

14
15
16

17

18
19

20
21

22

13
10
11
3
10
2
12
6
7
8
13
14
14
3
4
15
11
9
15
3
16
12
13
10
11
12
13
14
14
15
5

Place

Division

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29

Age 60-69

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

43
44
45
46
47
21
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
22
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
23
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42:24.983
42:24.088
42:39.104
44:27.497
45:32.297
45:32.945
45:49.713
45:49.713
45:51.953
46:18.942
46:57.757
46:57.797
47:22.185
47:21.848
48:18.996
50:10.523
50:26.087
50:35.406
50:48.301
51:02.701
51:33.596
51:52.711
51:52.180
51:52.349
52:11.639
52:18.175
52:18.266
52:20.526
52:22.113
52:25.332
54:13.441

Gun Time
42:32.212
42:32.284
42:43.981
44:37.519
45:50.532
45:50.537
45:56.059
45:56.063
46:03.987
46:31.357
47:06.349
47:06.385
47:41.881
47:42.005
48:29.883
50:22.311
50:35.172
50:47.856
50:57.248
51:13.210
51:50.366
51:58.321
51:58.325
51:58.330
52:24.107
52:30.710
52:34.662
52:36.908
52:38.421
52:42.603
54:23.027
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Place
OA
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Lisa
Drew
Becky
Sherri
Jama
Darrel
Bethany
John
Allen
Deborah
Aubrey
Yasmine
Tami
Kial
Tessa
Colleen
Dustin
Alioz
Stone
Zoila
Selena
Karisa
Kirsten
John

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Knapp
Garcia
Williams
Riggs
Bowers
Saxton
Garcia
Schmid
Schmid
Schmid
Koopman
Gauhar
Vanderpool
Richardson
LeFavour
Martin
Mason
Mason
Mason
Mason
Menchaca
Daniell
White
Vanbeek

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

95 23 16 Age 40-49

30 9 Age 14 & Under
36 16 Age 30-39

35 24 17 Age 40-49

34 17 Age 30-39

115 9 6 Age 40-49

31 18 Age 30-39

73 10 Age 14 & Under
72 10 2 Age 50-59

71 25 18 Age 40-49

21 DNS Age 15-19

41 DNS Age 20-29

45 DNS DNS Age 40-49

53 DNS Age 20-29

55 DNS Age 30-39

61 DNS DNS Age 60-69

66 DNS DNS Age 40-49

67 DNS Age 15-19

68 DNS Age 14 & Under
69 DNS DNS Age 40-49

85 DNS Age 20-29

920 DNS Age 30-39

92 DNS Age 20-29

107 DNS DNS Age 60-69
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Light It Up 5K

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

71
24
72
73
74
25
75
26
27
76

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
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54:14.235
54:19.654
54:53.797
54:54.459
54:55.418
56:00.892
57:05.540
58:33.679
58:32.738
58:32.700
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
54:23.463
54:33.146
55:18.805
55:19.331
55:20.775
56:00.892
57:18.989
58:36.138
58:36.196
58:36.691
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
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11
13
16
22
31
37
43
47
48
49
51
68
76
93
95
99
101
102
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Israel
Jayden
Rigoberto Gerardo
Tum
Weston
Duane
Marcus
Jose
Rex
Jaden
SR
Michael
Brad
Brandon
Coy
Austin
Webbyn
Luke
Kase
Michael
Will
Tyler
Troy
Drew
Darrel
John
Allen
Dustin
Stone
John

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Anaya
Stice
Sanchez Martinez
Dawis
Dawis
Brightwell
Decgade
Garcia
Stice
Shnepp
Burton
Borge
Bowers
Coley
Schaffeld
Evans
Mason
McGourty
Schaffeld
MCGOURTY
Bly
Sweet
Knapp
Garcia
Saxton
Schmid
Schmid
Mason
Mason
Vanbeek

Light It Up 5K

5K

Full Results - Male

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
50 - Age 15-19
97 1 Age 14 & Under
38 1 Age 15-19
117 1 1 Age 40-49
118 2 Age 14 & Under
54 2 1 Age50-59
114 2 Age 15-19
28 3 2  Age 40-49
49 4 1 Age 60-69
105 3  Age 14 & Under
75 5 2  Age 60-69
51 6 3  Age 40-49
37 1 Age 30-39
57 1 Age 20-29
9 4  Age 14 & Under
106 5 Age 14 & Under
8 6 Age 14 & Under
5 7 Age 14 & Under
10 8 Age 14 & Under
3 7 4  Age 40-49
20 2 Age 30-39
87 3  Age 30-39
94 8 5 Age 40-49
30 9 Age 14 & Under
115 9 6  Age 40-49
73 10 Age 14 & Under
72 10 2  Age 50-59
66 DNS DNS Age 40-49
68 DNS Age 14 & Under
107 DNS DNS Age 60-69
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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DNS
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17:41.671
18:17.044
19:38.821
19:53.477
21:12.881
21:21.278
24:16.000
24:57.432
25:00.621
25:08.644
25:36.090
27:28.516
28:16.260
30:57.238
33:41.217
34:28.000
35:27.053
35:28.692
35:29.370
35:32.512
45:32.945
47:21.848
54:13.441
54:19.654
56:00.892
58:33.679
58:32.738
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
17:41.671
18:17.221
19:38.821
19:53.522
21:13.640
21:22.330
24:16.000
24:58.682
25:00.800
25:08.644
25:37.469
27:29.393
28:42.750
30:59.454
33:41.217
34:28.000
35:27.537
35:28.692
35:29.370
35:36.811
45:50.537
47:42.005
54:23.027
54:33.146
56:00.892
58:36.138
58:36.196
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

12
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
32
33
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
42
44
45
46
50

First Name
Cindy
Laramie
McCall
Kara
Kacie
Andria
Rebecca
Jamie
Christina
Tiffany
Gwyn
Megan
Emma
Ashlee
Ella
Melissa
Sabrina
Penny
Alexandra
Theresa
Harlee
Kelsey
Karen
Kailey
MARCELA
Madeline
Kim

Jeri

Julie
Juanita
Kim

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Stice

Coats
Casas
Walton
Shaffer
Hainey
Ormsby
Anzaldua
Zacarias
Bender
Alanko
Mott

Hillam
Wangsgard
Georgeson
Towers
Coley
Weymouth
Fabros
Arritola
Pearson
Cruickshank
Baese

Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters
52 -
99

15

46

1

14 1
59

58

93 2
84

65

83

112

48
86

116 3

56
91
27
2
17
82

113 4

MCGOURTY 4

MEDRANO
Fischer
Ross
Schaffeld
Warden
Davila
Mason

23
47
7
12
63
62
11 10

© 00 ~NO O

Light It Up 5K
5K

Place
Div Division

Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 15-19

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Age 20-29
Age 50-59

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

O~NO O BEANOPPRPOWOUONPWWNNREPOORRNNWERNEREPRE

6/28/2015

Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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21:44.782
25:31.000
25:59.000
27:01.007
27:39.773
27:37.875
27:43.722
27:43.482
27:54.398
28:46.891
28:56.685
29:33.364
29:51.701
29:58.280
30:22.285
30:20.307
30:51.147
31:01.076
31:47.000
31:46.099
32:21.605
33:14.839
33:42.136
33:48.406
33:59.314
34:01.488
33:57.333
34:29.053
34:35.037
34:41.571
35:19.555

Gun Time
21:45.219
25:31.000
25:59.000
27:02.450
27:41.726
27:42.853
27:44.408
27:44.528
27:55.949
28:48.358
28:58.200
29:35.784
29:51.721
29:58.280
30:22.579
30:23.788
30:53.976
31:05.664
31:47.000
31:48.572
32:26.163
33:17.380
33:47.623
33:49.193
34:03.593
34:04.769
34:11.102
34:33.392
34:40.435
34:43.098
35:33.520
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Place
OA
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

First Name
Amy
Boston

Tonya Rachel

Jennifer
Christina
Jennalee
Alyssa
Karen
Arvina
Emily
Sharen
Jessica
Julie
JENNIFER
Delia
Janae
Anne
Mariesa
Savanna
Chloe
MICHELLE
PRISCILLA
Christina
Jeannine
Michelle
Tiffany
Hailee
Taylor
Gloria
Miranda
Mercy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Mcgourty
Garcia
Noble
Page
Vanderpool
Ryan
Olson
Bumgarner
Burtin
Bender
Stowe
Phillips
Stowe
JURADO
Gonzalez
Bly

Barrera
Barrera
Wood
Miller
DWYER
SILVERS
Sweet
Carter
Pearson
Purdy
Pearson
Knapp
Vanderpool
White
Moutoya

Place

Light It Up 5K

Full Results - Female

Bib Masters Div

6
29
88
44
43
70
33
60

108
74
102
100
101
24
32
19
39
40
76
80
25
26
64
22
16
89
18
96
42
103
110

11

12
13

14
15
16

17

18
19

20
21

22

Place

5K

Division
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

6/28/2015

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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35:37.310
36:58.958
39:53.011
40:33.128
40:34.006
40:47.521
40:48.960
41:28.528
41:33.679
42:13.872
42:24.471
42:24.983
42:24.088
42:39.104
44:27.497
45:32.297
45:49.713
45:49.713
45:51.953
46:18.942
46:57.757
46:57.797
47:22.185
48:18.996
50:10.523
50:26.087
50:35.406
50:48.301
51:02.701
51:33.596
51:52.711

Gun Time
35:37.310
36:59.650
40:03.239
40:43.244
40:44.157
40:48.932
40:52.023
41:32.481
41:44.723
42:15.437
42:32.175
42:32.212
42:32.284
42:43.981
44:37.519
45:50.532
45:56.059
45:56.063
46:03.987
46:31.357
47:06.349
47:06.385
47:41.881
48:29.883
50:22.311
50:35.172
50:47.856
50:57.248
51:13.210
51:50.366
51:58.321
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Place
OA
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
94
96
97
98
100
103
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Mandy
Anike
Brianna
Mikayla
Alexis
April
Amber
Katie
Lisa
Becky
Sherri
Jama
Bethany
Deborah
Aubrey
Yasmine
Tami
Kial
Tessa
Colleen
Alioz
Zoila
Selena
Karisa
Kirsten

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Saveedo
Nunez
Miller

Burt

Miller

Crist

Miller
Wood
Knapp
Williams
Riggs
Bowers
Garcia
Schmid
Koopman
Gauhar
Vanderpool
Richardson
LeFavour
Martin
Mason
Mason
Menchaca
Daniell
White

Place

Light It Up 5K

5K

Full Results - Female

Bib Masters Div

111
109
79
98
81
104
78
77
95
36
35
34
31
71
21
41
45
53
55
61
67
69
85
90
92

23

24

25

DNS

DNS

DNS

13
10
11
12
13
14
14
15
16
16
17
17
18
18
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Place

Division

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 15-19

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 60-69

Age 15-19

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

6/28/2015

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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51:52.180
51:52.349
52:11.639
52:18.175
52:18.266
52:20.526
52:22.113
52:25.332
54:14.235
54:53.797
54:54.459
54:55.418
57:05.540
58:32.700
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
51:58.325
51:58.330
52:24.107
52:30.710
52:34.662
52:36.908
52:38.421
52:42.603
54:23.463
55:18.805
55:19.331
55:20.775
57:18.989
58:36.691
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Light It Up 5K
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 14 & Under 1 F Emma Hillam 112 26 13 29:51.701 29:51.721
Age 14 & Under 2 F Ella Georgeson 86 28 15 30:22.285 30:22.579
Age 14 & Under 3 F Harlee Pearson 17 35 21 32:21.605 32:26.163
Age 14 & Under 4 F Kailey MCGOURTY 4 39 24 33:48.406 33:49.193
Age 14 & Under 5 F Boston Garcia 29 53 33 36:58.958 36:59.650
Age 14 & Under 6 F Mariesa Barrera 40 70 49 45:49.713 45:56.063
Age 14 & Under 7 F Savanna Wood 76 71 50 45:51.953 46:03.987
Age 14 & Under 8 F Chloe Miller 80 72 51 46:18.942 46:31.357
Age 14 & Under 9 F Hailee Pearson 18 80 58 50:35.406 50:47.856
Age 14 & Under 10 F Anike Nunez 109 86 64 51:52.349 51:58.330
Age 14 & Under 11 F Brianna Miller 79 87 65 52:11.639 52:24.107
Age 14 & Under 12 F Mikayla Burt 98 88 66 52:18.175 52:30.710
Age 14 & Under 13 F Alexis Miller 81 89 67 52:18.266 52:34.662
Age 14 & Under 14 F April Crist 104 90 68 52:20.526 52:36.908
Age 14 & Under 1 M Jayden Stice 97 2 2 18:17.044 18:17.221
Age 14 & Under 2 M Weston Dawis 118 5 5 21:12.881 21:13.640
Age 14 & Under 3 M Jaden Shnepp 105 11 10 25:08.644 25:08.644
Age 14 & Under 4 M Coy Schaffeld 9 37 15 33:41.217 33:41.217
Age 14 & Under 5 M Austin Evans 106 43 16 34:28.000 34:28.000
Age 14 & Under 6 M Webbyn Mason 8 47 17 35:27.053 35:27.537
Age 14 & Under 7 M Luke McGourty 5 48 18 35:28.692 35:28.692
Age 14 & Under 8 M Kase Schaffeld 10 49 19 35:29.370 35:29.370
Age 14 & Under 9 M Drew Garcia 30 95 24 54:19.654 54:33.146
Age 14 & Under 10 M John Schmid 73 101 26 58:33.679 58:36.138
Age 14 & Under DNS M Stone Mason 68 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 15-19 1 F Laramie Coats 99 12 2 25:31.000 25:31.000
Age 15-19 2 F Ashlee Wangsgard 48 27 14 29:58.280 29:58.280
Age 15-19 DNS F Aubrey Koopman 21 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 15-19 DNS F Alioz Mason 67 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Division

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

N -

OO ~NOOOUPA~WNEPE

PR R RRE R R
OUDNWNRERO

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

N -

Gender First Name

i B W e e e P e O W O B e B B n 1 =ZIZ

<

T

Israel
Rigoberto Gerardo
Marcus

MccCall
Kara
Rebecca
Tiffany
Gwyn
Megan
Alexandra
Kelsey
Jennalee
Alyssa
Emily
Sharen
Jessica
Christina
Taylor
Miranda
Yasmine
Kial
Selena
Kirsten

Brandon
Kacie

Jamie
Sabrina

Light It Up 5K

5K

Group Results

Last Name

Anaya

Sanchez Martinez

Decgade

Casas
Walton
Ormsby
Bender
Alanko
Mott
Fabros
Cruickshank
Ryan
Olson
Bender
Stowe
Phillips
Sweet
Knapp
White
Gauhar
Richardson
Menchaca
White

Coley
Shaffer

Anzaldua
Coley

6/28/2015

50
38
114

15
46
59
84
65
83
27
82
70
33
74
102
100
64
96
103
41
53
85
92

57

58
56

Place
Bib OA Masters Gender

1
3
8

14
15
19
23
24
25
33
36
57
58
61
62
63
75
81
83
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

31
17

20
30

Place

1
3

~

~N b~ w

11
12
19
22
37
38
41
42
43
54
59
61
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

14

Chip Time

17:41.671
19:38.821
24:16.000

25:59.000
27:01.007
27:43.722
28:46.891
28:56.685
29:33.364
31:47.000
33:14.839
40:47.521
40:48.960
42:13.872
42:24.471
42:24.983
47:22.185
50:48.301
51:33.596
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

30:57.238
27:39.773

27:43.482
30:51.147

Gun Time

17:41.671
19:38.821
24:16.000

25:59.000
27:02.450
27:44.408
28:48.358
28:58.200
29:35.784
31:47.000
33:17.380
40:48.932
40:52.023
42:15.437
42:32.175
42:32.212
47:41.881
50:57.248
51:50.366
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

30:59.454
27:41.726

27:44.528
30:53.976
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Light It Up 5K
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 30-39 4 F Penny Weymouth 91 32 18 31:01.076 31:05.664
Age 30-39 5 F Theresa Arritola 2 34 20 31:46.099 31:48.572
Age 30-39 6 F MARCELA MEDRANO 23 40 25 33:59.314 34:03.593
Age 30-39 7 F Amy Mcgourty 6 52 32 35:37.310 35:37.310
Age 30-39 8 F Jennifer Page 44 55 35 40:33.128 40:43.244
Age 30-39 9 F Christina Vanderpool 43 56 36 40:34.006 40:44.157
Age 30-39 10 F Janae Bly 19 67 47 45:32.297 45:50.532
Age 30-39 11 F Tiffany Purdy 89 79 57 50:26.087 50:35.172
Age 30-39 12 F Mercy Moutoya 110 84 62 51:52.711 51:58.321
Age 30-39 13 F Mandy Saveedo 111 85 63 51:52.180 51:58.325
Age 30-39 14 F Amber Miller 78 91 69 52:22.113 52:38.421
Age 30-39 15 F Katie Wood 77 92 70 52:25.332 52:42.603
Age 30-39 16 F Becky Williams 36 96 72 54:53.797 55:18.805
Age 30-39 17 F Jama Bowers 34 98 74 54:55.418 55:20.775
Age 30-39 18 F Bethany Garcia 31 100 75 57:05.540 57:18.989
Age 30-39 DNS F Tessa LeFavour 55 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Karisa Daniell 90 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 1 M Brad Bowers 37 22 13 28:16.260 28:42.750
Age 30-39 2 M Will Bly 20 68 21 45:32.945 45:50.537
Age 30-39 3 M Tyler Sweet 87 76 22 47:21.848 47:42.005
Age 40-49 - F Cindy Stice 52 7 - 1 21:44.782 21:45.219
Age 40-49 1 F Andria Hainey 14 18 1 6 27:37.875 27:42.853
Age 40-49 2 F Christina Zacarias 93 21 2 9 27:54.398 27:55.949
Age 40-49 3 F Melissa Towers 116 29 3 16 30:20.307 30:23.788
Age 40-49 4 F Kim Ross 7 42 6 27 33:57.333 34:11.102
Age 40-49 5 F Jeri Schaffeld 12 44 7 28 34:29.053 34:33.392
Age 40-49 6 F Julie Warden 63 45 8 29 34:35.037 34:40.435
Age 40-49 7 F Juanita Davila 62 46 9 30 34:41.571 34:43.098
Age 40-49 8 F Kim Mason 11 50 10 31 35:19.555 35:33.520
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
DNS
DNS

Zo0O000 b~ wWNPE

A OWNPE

N -

=

Gender First Name

F

TMT T T T TTTTT

=LKL LSL

<<Z M7 T

T

Tonya Rachel
Julie
JENNIFER
Anne
MICHELLE
PRISCILLA
Michelle
Lisa

Sherri
Deborah
Tami

Zoila

Tum
Jose
Michael
Michael
Troy
Darrel
Dustin

Karen
Madeline
Delia
Jeannine

Duane
Allen

Karen
Arvina

Light It Up 5K

5K

Group Results

Last Name
Noble
Stowe
JURADO
Barrera
DWYER
SILVERS
Pearson
Knapp
Riggs
Schmid
Vanderpool
Mason

Dawis
Garcia

Borge
MCGOURTY
Knapp
Saxton
Mason

Baese
Fischer
Gonzalez
Carter

Brightwell
Schmid

Bumgarner
Burtin

6/28/2015

Bib
88
101
24
39
25
26
16
95
35
71
45
69

117
28
51

94
115
66

113
47
32
22

54
72

60
108

Place

OA
54
64
65
69
73
74
78
94
97

103

DNS
DNS

16
51
93
99
DNS

38
41
66
77

102

59
60

Place Place
Masters Gender
11 34
14 44
15 45
17 48
18 52
19 53
21 56
23 71
24 73
25 76
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
1 4
3 8
6 12
7 20
8 23
9 25
DNS DNS
4 23
5 26
16 46
20 55
2 6
10 27
12 39
13 40

Chip Time
39:53.011
42:24.088
42:39.104
45:49.713
46:57.757
46:57.797
50:10.523
54:14.235
54:54.459
58:32.700
00:00.000
00:00.000

19:53.477
24:57.432
27:28.516
35:32.512
54:13.441
56:00.892
00:00.000

33:42.136
34:01.488
44:27.497
48:18.996

21:21.278
58:32.738

41:28.528
41:33.679

40:03.239
42:32.284
42:43.981
45:56.059
47:06.349
47:06.385
50:22.311
54:23.463
55:19.331
58:36.691
00:00.000
00:00.000

19:53.522
24:58.682
27:29.393
35:36.811
54:23.027
56:00.892
00:00.000
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Light It Up 5K
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 60-69 3 F Gloria Vanderpool 42 82 22 60 51:02.701 51:13.210
Age 60-69 DNS F Colleen Martin 61 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 60-69 1 M Rex Stice 49 10 4 9 25:00.621 25:00.800
Age 60-69 2 M SR Burton 75 13 5 11 25:36.090 25:37.469
Age 60-69 DNS M John Vanbeek 107 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Light It Up 5K
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
24 Gwyn Alanko 65 5 Age 20-29 11 F 28:56.685 28:58.200
1 Israel Anaya 50 - Age 15-19 1 M 17:41.671 17:41.671
20 Jamie Anzaldua 58 2  Age 30-39 8 F 27:43.482 27:44.528
34 Theresa Arritola 2 5 Age 30-39 20 F 31:46.099 31:48.572
38 Karen Baese 113 4 1 Age 50-59 23 F 33:42.136 33:47.623
69 Anne Barrera 39 17 12 Age 40-49 48 F 45:49.713 45:56.059
70 Mariesa Barrera 40 6 Age 14 & Under 49 F 45:49.713 45:56.063
61 Emily Bender 74 11 Age 20-29 41 F 42:13.872 42:15.437
23 Tiffany Bender 84 4  Age 20-29 10 F 28:46.891 28:48.358
67 Janae Bly 19 10 Age 30-39 47 F 45:32.297 45:50.532
68 Wil Bly 20 2 Age 30-39 21 M 45:32.945 45:50.537
16 Michael Borge 51 6 3 Age 40-49 12 M 27:28.516 27:29.393
22 Brad Bowers 37 1 Age 30-39 13 M 28:16.260 28:42.750
98 Jama Bowers 34 17 Age 30-39 74 F 54:55.418 55:20.775
6 Duane Brightwell 54 2 1 Age50-59 6 M 21:21.278 21:22.330
59 Karen Bumgarner 60 12 1 Age 60-69 39 F 41:28.528 41:32.481
88 Mikayla Burt 98 12 Age 14 & Under 66 F 52:18.175 52:30.710
60 Arvina Burtin 108 13 2 Age 60-69 40 F 41:33.679 41:44.723
13 SR Burton 75 5 2  Age 60-69 11 M 25:36.090 25:37.469
77 Jeannine Carter 22 20 4  Age 50-59 55 F 48:18.996 48:29.883
14 MccCall Casas 15 1 Age 20-29 3 F 25:59.000 25:59.000
12 Laramie Coats 99 1 Age15-19 2 F 25:31.000 25:31.000
31 Brandon Coley 57 1 Age 20-29 14 M 30:57.238 30:59.454
30 Sabrina Coley 56 3 Age 30-39 17 F 30:51.147 30:53.976
90 April Crist 104 14 Age 14 & Under 68 F 52:20.526 52:36.908
36 Kelsey Cruickshank 82 8 Age 20-29 22 F 33:14.839 33:17.380
DNS Karisa Daniell 90 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
46 Juanita Davila 62 9 7  Age 40-49 30 F 34:41.571 34:43.098
4  Tum Dawis 117 1 1 Age 40-49 4 M 19:53.477 19:53.522
5 Weston Dawis 118 2  Age 14 & Under 5 M 21:12.881 21:13.640
8 Marcus Decgade 114 2 Age 15-19 7 M 24:16.000 24:16.000
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Place

OA
73
43
33
41

100
53
95

DNS
28
66
18
26
65
94
81
93

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
50

DNS
47

DNS
52
39
48
51
40

First Name
MICHELLE
Austin
Alexandra
Madeline
Bethany
Boston
Drew

Jose
Yasmine
Ella

Delia
Andria
Emma
JENNIFER
Lisa
Taylor
Troy
Aubrey
Tessa
Colleen
Alioz
Dustin

Kim

Stone
Webbyn
Zoila

Amy
Kailey
Luke
Michael
MARCELA

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
DWYER
Evans
Fabros
Fischer
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Gauhar
Georgeson
Gonzalez
Hainey
Hillam
JURADO
Knapp
Knapp
Knapp
Koopman
LeFavour
Martin
Mason
Mason
Mason
Mason
Mason
Mason
Mcgourty
MCGOURTY
McGourty
MCGOURTY
MEDRANO

Light It Up 5K

5K

List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
25 18 13 Age 40-49
106 5 Age 14 & Under
27 7  Age 20-29
47 5 2  Age 50-59
31 18 Age 30-39
29 5 Age 14 & Under
30 9 Age 14 & Under
28 3 2  Age 40-49
41 DNS Age 20-29
86 2 Age 14 & Under
32 16 3 Age 50-59
14 1 1 Age 40-49
112 1 Age 14 & Under
24 15 11 Age 40-49
95 23 16 Age 40-49
96 15 Age 20-29
94 8 5 Age 40-49
21 DNS Age 15-19
55 DNS Age 30-39
61 DNS DNS Age 60-69
67 DNS Age 15-19
66 DNS DNS Age 40-49
11 10 8 Age 40-49
68 DNS Age 14 & Under
8 6 Age 14 & Under
69 DNS DNS Age 40-49
6 7  Age 30-39
4 4  Age 14 & Under
5 7 Age 14 & Under
3 7 4  Age 40-49
23 6 Age 30-39
6/28/2015

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

52
16
19
26
75
33
24
8
DNS
15
46
6
13
45
71
59
23
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
31
DNS
17
DNS
32
24
18
20
25

R == s M e 1 == & = M e o e =< e e T T o e e T ==l e e ¢ e s Bl 3 |

46:57.757
34:28.000
31:47.000
34:01.488
57:05.540
36:58.958
54:19.654
24:57.432
00:00.000
30:22.285
44:27.497
27:37.875
29:51.701
42:39.104
54:14.235
50:48.301
54:13.441
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:19.555
00:00.000
35:27.053
00:00.000
35:37.310
33:48.406
35:28.692
35:32.512
33:59.314

Gun Time
47:06.349
34:28.000
31:47.000
34:04.769
57:18.989
36:59.650
54:33.146
24:58.682
00:00.000
30:22.579
44:37.519
27:42.853
29:51.721
42:43.981
54:23.463
50:57.248
54:23.027
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:33.520
00:00.000
35:27.537
00:00.000
35:37.310
33:49.193
35:28.692
35:36.811
34:03.593
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Place
OA
DNS
89
91
87
72
25
84
54
86
58
19
55
80
35
78
63
79
DNS
97
42
57
3
85
99
37
44
49
102
103
101
17

First Name
Selena
Alexis
Amber
Brianna
Chloe
Megan
Mercy
Tonya Rachel
Anike
Alyssa
Rebecca
Jennifer
Hailee
Harlee
Michelle
Jessica
Tiffany
Kial
Sherri
Kim
Jennalee

Rigoberto Gerardo

Mandy
Darrel
Coy

Jeri
Kase
Allen
Deborah
John
Kacie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Menchaca
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller

Mott
Moutoya
Noble
Nunez
Olson
Ormsby
Page
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Phillips
Purdy
Richardson
Riggs
Ross
Ryan

Sanchez Martinez

Saveedo
Saxton
Schaffeld
Schaffeld
Schaffeld
Schmid
Schmid
Schmid
Shaffer

Light It Up 5K

5K

List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
85 DNS Age 20-29
81 13 Age 14 & Under
78 14  Age 30-39
79 11  Age 14 & Under
80 8 Age 14 & Under
83 6 Age 20-29
110 12 Age 30-39
88 11 9 Age 40-49
109 10 Age 14 & Under
33 10 Age 20-29
59 3 Age 20-29
44 8 Age 30-39
18 9 Age 14 & Under
17 3  Age 14 & Under
16 21 15 Age 40-49
100 13 Age 20-29
89 11 Age 30-39
53 DNS Age 20-29
35 24 17 Age 40-49
7 6 4  Age 40-49
70 9 Age 20-29
38 1 Age15-19
111 13 Age 30-39
115 9 6 Age 40-49
9 4  Age 14 & Under
12 7 5  Age 40-49
10 8 Age 14 & Under
72 10 2 Age50-59
71 25 18 Age 40-49
73 10 Age 14 & Under
1 1 Age 30-39
6/28/2015

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
67
69
65
51
12
62
34
64
38

7
35
58
21
56
43
57

DNS
73
27
37

3
63
25
15
28
19
27
76
26

MTZTNMZZZ2NZZZNZZ NN T T T T TN TT

00:00.000
52:18.266
52:22.113
52:11.639
46:18.942
29:33.364
51:52.711
39:53.011
51:52.349
40:48.960
27:43.722
40:33.128
50:35.406
32:21.605
50:10.523
42:24.983
50:26.087
00:00.000
54:54.459
33:57.333
40:47.521
19:38.821
51:52.180
56:00.892
33:41.217
34:29.053
35:29.370
58:32.738
58:32.700
58:33.679
27:39.773

Gun Time
00:00.000
52:34.662
52:38.421
52:24.107
46:31.357
29:35.784
51:58.321
40:03.239
51:58.330
40:52.023
27:44.408
40:43.244
50:47.856
32:26.163
50:22.311
42:32.212
50:35.172
00:00.000
55:19.331
34:11.102
40:48.932
19:38.821
51:58.325
56:00.892
33:41.217
34:33.392
35:29.370
58:36.196
58:36.691
58:36.138
27:41.726
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Place
OA
11
74

10
64
62
75
76
29
DNS
56
82
DNS
15
27
45
32
DNS
83
96
92
71
21

First Name
Jaden
PRISCILLA
Cindy
Jayden
Rex
Julie
Sharen
Christina
Tyler
Melissa
John
Christina
Gloria
Tami
Kara
Ashlee
Julie
Penny
Kirsten
Miranda
Becky
Katie
Savanna
Christina

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Shnepp
SILVERS
Stice

Stice

Stice
Stowe
Stowe
Sweet
Sweet
Towers
Vanbeek
Vanderpool
Vanderpool
Vanderpool
Walton
Wangsgard
Warden
Weymouth
White
White
Williams
Wood
Wood
Zacarias

Bib Masters Div Division

105
26
52
97
49

101

102
64
87

116

107
43
42
45
46
48
63
91
92

103
36
77
76
93

Light It Up 5K

5K

List by Name - All

Place

19

4
14

DNS

22
DNS

Place Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

3 Age 14 & Under 10 M 25:08.644
14  Age 40-49 53 F 46:57.797
- Age 40-49 1 F 21:44.782

1 Age 14 & Under 2 M 18:17.044
1 Age 60-69 9 M 25:00.621
10 Age 40-49 44 F 42:24.088
12 Age 20-29 42 F 42:24.471
14  Age 20-29 54 F 47:22.185
3  Age 30-39 22 M 47:21.848
3 Age 40-49 16 F 30:20.307
DNS Age 60-69 DNS M 00:00.000
9 Age 30-39 36 F 40:34.006
3  Age 60-69 60 F 51:02.701
DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
2  Age 20-29 4 F 27:01.007
2 Age15-19 14 F 29:58.280
6 Age 40-49 29 F 34:35.037
4  Age 30-39 18 F 31:01.076
DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000
16 Age 20-29 61 F 51:33.596
16 Age 30-39 72 F 54:53.797
15 Age 30-39 70 F 52:25.332
7  Age 14 & Under 50 F 45:51.953
2  Age 40-49 9 F 27:54.398

6/28/2015

Gun Time
25:08.644
47:06.385
21:45.219
18:17.221
25:00.800
42:32.284
42:32.175
47:41.881
47:42.005
30:23.788
00:00.000
40:44.157
51:13.210
00:00.000
27:02.450
29:58.280
34:40.435
31:05.664
00:00.000
51:50.366
55:18.805
52:42.603
46:03.987
27:55.949
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